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THE PLATINUM COLLECTION

THE BEATLES

GREATEST HITS II

101 PARTY SONGS

CHRISTMAS

CURTAIN CALL: THE HITS

THE BEST OF COLD CHISEL: ALL FOR YOU

THE CHRISTMAS ALBUM

GREATEST HITS...SO FAR!!!

IN THE LONELY HOUR

1989

X

THE VERY BEST

CHRONICLE: THE 20 GREATEST HITS

ALL TIME GREATEST HITS

THE VERY BEST OF FLEETWOOD MAC

A NIGHT AT THE OPERA

18 HITS

THE GAME

+

THE VERY VERY BEST OF

GUARDIANS OF THE GALAXY: AWESOME MIX VOL. 1

GREATEST HITS

LIVE

SINGLES COLLECTION

MERRY CHRISTMAS

BON JOVI GREATEST HITS

AC/DC

ABBA GOLD

DANGEROUS WOMAN

THE BEST OF

MY EVERYTHING

ILLUMINATE

BACK TO BLACK

DIRECT HITS

IRON MAN 2

25

AM

ABBA GOLD & MORE (ANNIVERSARY EDITION)

CARESS YOUR SOUL

GREATEST HITS

APPETITE FOR DESTRUCTION

THE KING

PURPOSE

THE GREATEST HITS

HYSTERIA

WANTED ON VOYAGE (DELUXE)

GREATEST HITS

25 YEARS - THE CHAIN

Queen

The Beatles

Queen

Various

Michael Buble

Eminem

Cold Chisel

Human Nature

P!nk

Sam Smith

Taylor Swift

Ed Sheeran

INXS

Creedence Clearwater Revival

Various

Fleetwood Mac

Queen

ABBA

Queen

Ed Sheeran

Crowded House

Soundtrack

Guns N' Roses

AC/DC

Maroon 5

Mariah Carey

Bon Jovi

AC/DC

ABBA

Ariana Grande

The Wiggles

Ariana Grande

Shawn Mendes

Amy Winehouse

The Killers

AC/DC

Adele

Arctic Monkeys

ABBA

Sticky Fingers

Fleetwood Mac

Guns N' Roses

Elvis Presley

Justin Bieber

Whitney Houston

Def Leppard

George Ezra

Red Hot Chili Peppers

<P>2Fleetwood Mac

<P>

<P>2

<P>8

<D>2

<P>6

<P>2

<P>2

<P>9

<P>5

<D>

<D>

<P>6

<P>5

<P>8

<P>4

<D>

<P>2

<P>2

<P>9

<P>8

<P>6

<P>7

<P>17

<G>

<G>

<P>3

<P>

<P>10

<P>2

<P>

<G>

<P>9

<P>7

<P>2

<P>3

<P>2

<P>4

<P>

<P>6

2

3

4

1

1

2

1

2

1

2

1

1

1

1

2

1

18

4

20

1

2

1

1

2

8

2

1

9

2

28

8

7

34

2

2

16

6

17

2

15

1

1

15

9

1

35

32

1

64

4

10

80

53

396

253

26

297

118

107

125

264

409

63

390

3

228

1

251

274

119

464

89

54

60

249

45

145

28

24

29

6

205

63

47

51

44

39

32

283

95

48

52

15

3

3

399

2772417
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9887893

CCC002
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19075855342

3769173

3799890

2564628590

5335934

1800022

88691920602
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2752336
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4787113
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